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www.comed.com 

Customer Service I Power Outage 

English 
1·800·EDISON1(1.800.334-7661 ) 

Espaftol 
1·800·95·lUCES (1·800·955-8237) 

Hearing/Speech Impaired 
1·800·572-5789 (TTY) 

Your Usage Profile 
13·Month Usage (Total kWh) 

1500 

750 

o 
FMAMJ J ASOND_J F 

'Non-regular billing period 

Electric Usage 

Month kWh 

Mar-11 1270 
Apr-11 538 
May-11 394 
Jun-11 495 
Jul-11 508 
Aug-11 885 
Sep-11 756 
Oct-11 562 
Nov-11 510 
Oec-11 609 
Jan-12 850 
Feb-12 617 

Average Dally 

Month Billed kWh Temp 
Last Year 0.0 0 . 

Last Monlh 23.6 35 
Current Month 21.3 31 
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Account Number 1288362042 
Nairn MARVEllA GREEN 

Service Location 14232 WINCHESTER AVE DIXMOOR 

Phone Number 999-999-9999 

Issue Dale February 15, 2012 

Service from 1/17/2012 to 2/15/2012 - 29 Days 

Electricity Supply Services 

Electricity Supply Charge 

Transmission Services Charge 

Purchased Electricity Adjustment 

Delivery Services· CornEd 

Customer Charge 

Standard Metering Charge 

Distribution Facilities Charge 

IL Electricity Distribution Charge 

Taxes and Other 

Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 

Energy Efficiency Programs 

Franchise Cost 

State Tax 

Municipal Tax 

Total CUrrent Charges 

jm"«~Hfu!n~i}<;:; ,;;;,+.,~" ., .' 
Previous Balance 

Total Payments 

Amount Due on March 8, 2012 

617 kWh X 
617 kWh X 

617 kWh X 
617 kWh X 

617 kWh X 
617 kWh X 

$29.29 X 

0.06968 
0.00765 

0.01946 
0.00126 

0.00028 
0.00147 

2.45700% 

$2,680.92 

$0.00 

$2,807.01 

Residential· Single 

$50.80 

42.99 
4.72 
3.09 

$29.91 

14.26 
2.86 

12.01 
0.78 

$7.49 

0.17 
0.91 
0.72 
2.04 
3.65 

$88.20 

(continued on next page) 

Return only this ponion ""';Ih your check made payable to CorrEd. Please w-ile your account number on your check. 

ComEd. 
An Exelon Company 

3740 1 AV 0.347 374010037401003804017 01 GXOS2P 123568902162012 

MARVEllA GREEN 
14232 WINCHESTER AVE 
DIXMOOR, IL 60426-1152 

"I,IIII"'I'I,'I'II"II'II"I,'III'"lhlll'I',,'lh'llll'lilli, 

111II11I111I',II,I"",III"II,,,,'''I'II'I'II'I'''',I',I,II'h', 
CornEd 
POBox6111 
Carol Stream, Il60197·6111 

To pay by phone call 1-800-588·9477 . 
A convenience fee will apply. 

12883 62D4 20000 0000 

Account Number 

1288362042 

1------Pa~~IA~~~!- - I 
L __________ . __ . __ _ 

Please pay this 
amount by 3/812012 $2,807.01 

00000088200000178668 

128836204200028070120682807018 



... 
t.1 

30% total recycled fiber 

CMEOO7R 03110 
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Miscellaneous 

Deposit 

Deposit 
Deposit 
Revenue protection 

Charges from previous bill 

Current late payment charge (5) - electric 
Previous late payment charge (5) - electric 

$2,718.81 

51.67 
51.67 
51.66 

488.61 
1.786.68 

37.89 
250.63 

Total Amount Due $2,807.01 

i~i\!!iiiig· "C!!!ili!{L;;;,~;'i;: .;:: -)':.;:: ::",j;; :;;2':;::;: ;:;L': '. ." .~c., . ~~. ·C,,~j;,·':GI'31:~KC',:r?;GJ 

CornEd I 
• 

• 

Get instant shelf discounts on the purchase of select ENERGY STAR(R) qualified lighting products, including ! 
high-effic.iency compi:ict fluorescent lights (CFLs). Vi5it ComEd.com/Lighting for a list of participating retail stores. I 
Omit previous balance if paid. Unpaid previous balances are subject to late charges. ~ 

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to process the 
payment as a check transaction. 


